
Saturday, May 31, 2025
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Ring 1
Class 181, FEI/USEF Young Horse TOC
David Schmutz/ Heather Stalker at C

8:00 AM 292Betz, Jacqui Ross OFEI6P

8:09 AM 261Dayli Dream, Hannah Irons OUS4

Class 173EF, FEI Young Rider Team Test
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

8:24 AM 217Gucci, Ava Noone J

8:34 AM 246Cheraton, Phoebe Keliher J

8:44 AM 321Bon Matin, Nathan Morehead J

Class 171EF, FEI Junior Team Test
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

8:54 AM 227Hide D4K, Marley McCourt J Q

Class 183EF, FEI Young Horse Test 5 YO Preliminary
David Schmutz/ Heather Stalker at C

9:09 AM 319Deauville CF, Noel Williams O

Class 184EF, FEI Young Horse Test 6 YO Preliminary
David Schmutz/ Heather Stalker at C

9:18 AM 292Betz, Jacqui Ross O

 - Break 9:27 AM to 9:37 AM -

Class 185EF, FEI Young Horse Test 7 YO Preliminary
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

9:37 AM 221Hesselhoj Vamilja, Siobhan Byrne O

Class 192EF, FEI Grand Prix (National Qualifier)
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

9:46 AM 314Qennett HTF, Erin Bonneville O Q

Class 154, FEI Grand Prix
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

9:56 AM 264Elfenperfekt, Abraham Pugh O Q

Class 176EF, FEI Children Team Test
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

10:06 AM 263Heliodora MSF, Sarah Angelisanti J

10:16 AM 283Lomansheide Brent, Blakely Begonia J

 - Break 10:26 AM to 10:36 AM -

Class 194EF, FEI Para Intermediate A TOC
David Schmutz at C; Heather Stalker at B

10:36 AM 294Keswick Girls, Leyna Ribner JPE3IA

 - Break 10:43 AM to 10:53 AM -

Class 156, FEI Test of Choice
David Schmutz at C

10:53 AM 318Diomedes, Shera Solomon OPSG

11:03 AM 232Fiona Tetti, Vanessa Meeks APSG

11:23 AM 259Ghostster, Abraham Pugh O QI2

11:33 AM 283Lomansheide Brent, Blakely Begonia JCPB

11:43 AM 263Heliodora MSF, Sarah Angelisanti JCPB

 - Lunch Break 11:53 AM to 12:53 PM -

Class 123, Second Level Test 3
David Schmutz at C

12:53 PM 268His Highness Crusador, Mackenzie Parks O

1:02 PM 247Darius WF, Wendy Dean A

1:11 PM 228Wicked Dalton, Cherie Chauvin O

1:20 PM 284Coronado, Sienna Bishop J Q

1:29 PM 215Nova G., Minza Glover A Q

1:38 PM 216Fernhill Fifth Avenue, Abby Hacecky J Q

1:47 PM 271Tesoro Mio, Jessica Gadbois O

1:56 PM 270Cici Top, Mackenzie Parks O

Class 180, NPDC Member TOC
David Schmutz at C

Sponsored by Graybill Literacy and Learning Studio
2:05 PM 206Dark L'Amour G., Courtnie Graybill A31

2:14 PM 272CF Golden Weston, Katie Haugh OT2

2:22 PM 203RWS Legendary Gal, DeeDee Everhart AT3

 - Break 2:30 PM to 2:42 PM -

Class 103, Training Level Test 3
David Schmutz at C

2:42 PM 266Wiseher, Christina Cribari A Q

2:50 PM 255Denethor, Rebecca Barber Tyler O Q

2:58 PM 210Silantro D, Edward Ewbank O Q

3:06 PM 205Koedie Fan'e Hege Bregster, Yulia Datta A Q

3:14 PM 312MW's Legend, Alayna Newsome O Q

3:22 PM 209Sakima, Samantha Potts A Q

3:30 PM 212Frame Countdown, Alex Levering A

3:38 PM 204Xander, Stacey Porter O Q

3:46 PM 267Isaac CDF, Rebecca Barber Tyler O

3:54 PM 208Serenity, Edward Ewbank O Q

Class 13, Dressage Seat Equitation
David Schmutz at C

4:02 PM 317Shy Lover, Christina Cribari A

 - Arena Done 4:07 PM -
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Ring 2
Class 152, FEI Intermediate I
Heather Stalker at C

11:00 AM 293Romance Wonderdust, Jacqui Ross O

Class Continues at 12:50 PM

Class 151, FEI Prix St Georges
Heather Stalker at C

11:10 AM 281Rhylen, Rebecca Langwost-Barlow O Q

11:20 AM 260Caesario, Rachel Pugh J Q

11:30 AM 217Gucci, Ava Noone J Q

11:40 AM  - Lunch Break -

12:40 PM 232Fiona Tetti, Vanessa Meeks A

Class 152, FEI Intermediate I Continues
Heather Stalker at C

12:50 PM 244Spa Creek Samson, Jessica Gadbois O

Class 153, FEI Intermediate II
Heather Stalker at C

1:00 PM 258Rintse van de Marne, Abraham Pugh O Q

Class 144, USEF Test of Choice
Heather Stalker at C

1:10 PM 255Denethor, Rebecca Barber Tyler O QT3

1:18 PM 288Arden, Trine Bagous A41

1:27 PM 285Whyoming RSF, Erica Knipp O41

1:36 PM 265RF Demeter, Amira Cooney J41

1:44 PM 282Ours is the Fury (Frankie), Mary Battiata AT2

1:52 PM 309Curious George, Megan Sheridan JT2

2:01 PM 251Finale CHL, Annie Trice O Q33

2:09 PM 219Frisk, Suzette White A31

2:18 PM 205Koedie Fan'e Hege Bregster, Yulia Datta AT3

2:27 PM 289Land Run, Elissa Ogburn A21

2:35 PM 322Studly Dudley, Amy Gaynor A21

2:43 PM 204Xander, Stacey Porter OT3

Class 111, First Level Test 1
Heather Stalker at C

2:51 PM 236Kristine's Diamond, Kristine Miller O

2:59 PM  - Break -

3:14 PM 226Man of Honor, Addison Barraco J

3:22 PM 320BSF Frame Charleston, Kelli Temple O

3:30 PM 287Heredero De Mile, Jessica Katz A

3:38 PM 233As If, Mia Basso J

3:46 PM 286Autumn Mist, Victoria Ewing J

Class Continues at 4:47 PM

Class 113, First Level Test 3
Heather Stalker at C

3:54 PM 245Lightning Strikes Twice, Barbara Kostic O Q

4:03 PM 319Deauville CF, Noel Williams O Q

4:12 PM 284Coronado, Sienna Bishop J Q

4:21 PM 228Wicked Dalton, Cherie Chauvin O

4:30 PM 233As If, Mia Basso J Q

4:39 PM 291MacGyver, Jacqui Ross O

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Continues
Heather Stalker at C

4:47 PM 312MW's Legend, Alayna Newsome O

4:55 PM 267Isaac CDF, Rebecca Barber Tyler O

 - Arena Done 5:03 PM -
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Ring 3
Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3
Louise Koch at C

7:50 AM 254Blyth's Centurion FE, Anneke Scace J Q

7:59 AM 253JoJo-V, Rebecca Barnett A Q

8:08 AM 262Gentle, Carol Thomas A Q

8:17 AM 313He Is Mighty In Blue, Christine Betz O Q

8:26 AM 315Mae West, Linda Byrd A Q

8:35 AM 202Nevada CL, Christina Lortz A

8:44 AM 301Magnifique, Amelia Hellman A Q

8:53 AM 257Jupiter HPS, Elizabeth Brooke O Q

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1
Louise Koch at C

9:02 AM 265RF Demeter, Amira Cooney J

9:11 AM 285Whyoming RSF, Erica Knipp O

9:20 AM 288Arden, Trine Bagous A

Class 162, FEI Musical Freestyle TOC
Louise Koch at C

9:29 AM 244Spa Creek Samson, Jessica Gadbois OFI

9:39 AM 224Lord Ivanhoe, Kristen Parris O QFI

Class 161, USDF Musical Freestyle TOC
Louise Koch at C

9:49 AM 256Shrewd Negotiator, Lynn Sadler AF1

9:59 AM  - Break -

10:14 AM 201Faccini Negro, Kristine Slovis A QF2

10:24 AM 215Nova G., Minza Glover A QF1

10:34 AM 235Skyliner, Leslie Albert A QF3

10:44 AM 271Tesoro Mio, Jessica Gadbois OF1

10:54 AM 269What's Happening, Lynn Sadler A QF2

Class 133, Third Level Test 3
Louise Koch at C

11:04 AM 243Kynynmont Brenainn, Joanne Pedone A Q

11:13 AM 313He Is Mighty In Blue, Christine Betz O Q

11:22 AM 241Livin Large FLF, Adelynn Young J Q

11:31 AM 251Finale CHL, Annie Trice O Q

11:40 AM 253JoJo-V, Rebecca Barnett A Q

Class 131, Third Level Test 1
Louise Koch at C

11:49 AM 206Dark L'Amour G., Courtnie Graybill A

11:58 AM 231Naxos, Lisa Holtz O

12:07 PM 219Frisk, Suzette White A

 - Lunch Break 12:16 PM to 1:06 PM -

Class 132, Third Level Test 2
Louise Koch at C

1:06 PM 290Willin Traveler, Jacqui Ross O

1:15 PM 222Prima Rubina DM, Lauren Kimmel O

Class 121, Second Level Test 1
Louise Koch at C

1:24 PM 242Dr Footworks, Adrienne Kramer A

1:32 PM 247Darius WF, Wendy Dean A

1:40 PM 289Land Run, Elissa Ogburn A

1:48 PM 322Studly Dudley, Amy Gaynor A

1:56 PM 245Lightning Strikes Twice, Barbara Kostic O

2:04 PM 291MacGyver, Jacqui Ross O

2:12 PM 323Noir Blanco, Kelley Hagen A

Class 102, Training Level Test 2
Louise Koch at C

2:20 PM 282Ours is the Fury (Frankie), Mary Battiata A

2:28 PM 212Frame Countdown, Alex Levering A

2:36 PM 309Curious George, Megan Sheridan J

2:44 PM  - Break -

2:59 PM 218For Arts Sake, Allison Sowden O

3:07 PM 286Autumn Mist, Victoria Ewing J

3:15 PM 266Wiseher, Christina Cribari A

Class 122, Second Level Test 2
Louise Koch at C

3:23 PM 323Noir Blanco, Kelley Hagen A

3:31 PM 242Dr Footworks, Adrienne Kramer A

3:39 PM 270Cici Top, Mackenzie Parks O

3:47 PM 228Wicked Dalton, Cherie Chauvin O

Class 101, Training Level Test 1
Louise Koch at C

3:55 PM 218For Arts Sake, Allison Sowden O

4:03 PM 236Kristine's Diamond, Kristine Miller O

4:11 PM 205Koedie Fan'e Hege Bregster, Yulia Datta A

Class 112, First Level Test 2
Louise Koch at C

4:19 PM 211Dexter's Blazin Slice of Life, Anne Sinclair-Larson A

4:27 PM 287Heredero De Mile, Jessica Katz A

4:35 PM 226Man of Honor, Addison Barraco J

Class 170, Pony Only TOC USEF Levels
Louise Koch at C

Sponsored by Graybill Literacy and Learning Studio
4:43 PM 203RWS Legendary Gal, DeeDee Everhart AT3

 - Arena Done 4:51 PM -
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